THI	IS STATEMENT IS PRESENTED TO A	FILING OFFICER FOR FILING PURSUANT TO THE UN	IIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE
1. Debtor(s) (Last Name First) and address(es)		2. Secured Party(ies) and address(es)	3. For Filing Officer (Date, Time, Number,
William F. Spratlin		F.N.B. of Columbiana-Inverness	and Filing Office)
480 Road 74		#2 Inverness Center Play.	
Chelsea, AL 3	5043	Birmingham, AL 35243	
	<u> </u>		
4. Debtor is a Utility			
5 This statement refers to original Financing Statement hearing File No. 024348			
Filed with Prob. Judge of Shelby Co Date Filed 12/08/89 , 19			
6. This statement co	vers timber to be cut, crops, or fixtu	res, and is to be cross-indexed in the real estate mort	gage decords.
7. Continuation. The original financing statement between the foregoing Debtor and Secured Party, bearing file number shown above it still effective.			
8. XX Termination.	Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the financing statement bearing file number shown above		
9. Assignment.	The Secured Party's right unde been assigned to the assignee	r the financing statement bearing file number shown a whose name and address appears in Item 12.	above to the property described in item 12 have
10. Amendment. Financing Statement bearing file number shown above is amended as set forth in Item		SAI Pr. Anthon	
11. Partial Release.	Secured Party releases the coll	ateral described in Item 12 from the financing stateme	ent bearing file number shown above.
			No. of additional sheets presented:
— <i>Probate Judge ο</i> Βγ: Signature(s) Debto	r(s) (necessary only if Item 10 is app STANDARD FO	- Comment	a-Inverness  (s) of Secured Party(ies)
(1) FILING OFFICE	ER COPY ALPHABETICAL		

7

.

.

.

.